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1 Невоструев Владимир Томск 2 65 15 5 50 9 3 60 13 11 28 3 8 38 6 3 60 13 15 18 0 2 65 15 0 0 0 384 74 384

2 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 2 65 15 2 65 15 0 0 0 16 16 0 1 70 17 13 22 0 0 0 0 1 70 17 378 81 378

3 Невоструева Наталья Томск 7 42 7 1 70 17 13 22 0 8 38 6 3 60 13 11 28 3 14 20 0 1 70 17 0 0 0 350 63 350

4 Глазков Юрий Омск 6 46 8 14 20 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 4 55 11 1 70 17 4 55 11 5 50 9 330 61 330

5 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 6 46 8 1 70 17 0 0 0 2 65 15 3 60 13 4 55 11 321 66 321

6 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 3 60 13 3 60 13 7 42 7 4 55 11 6 46 8 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 59 305

7 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 20 11 0 10 31 4 4 55 11 14 20 0 2 65 15 16 16 0 17 14 0 5 50 9 6 46 8 308 47 297

8 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 0 0 0 8 38 6 5 50 9 2 65 15 12 25 2 6 46 8 11 28 3 0 0 0 10 31 4 283 47 283

9 Поторочин Филипп Новосибирск 5 50 9 22 9 0 1 70 17 1 70 17 4 55 11 12 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 56 279

10 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 14 20 0 11 28 3 6 46 8 0 0 0 5 50 9 14 20 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 12 25 2 220 26 220

11 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 2 15 18 0 15 18 0 18 13 0 17 14 0 10 31 4 9 34 5 10 31 4 7 42 7 226 22 213

12 Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 5 17 14 0 16 16 0 13 22 0 7 42 7 20 11 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 3 60 13 206 25 206

13 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 13 7 42 7 8 38 6 181 28 181

14 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 13 22 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 14 20 0 8 38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 19 161

15 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65 15 12 25 2 0 0 0 2 65 15 155 32 155

16 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 10 31 4 7 42 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 4 5 50 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 24 154

17 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 23 8 0 30 1 0 9 34 5 15 18 0 13 22 0 17 14 0 18 13 0 14 20 0 13 22 0 152 5 151

18 Чирков Юрий Новосибирск 4 55 11 16 16 0 8 38 6 0 0 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 20 149

19 Кафлевская Анна Новосибирск 19 12 0 25 6 0 14 20 0 20 11 0 20 11 0 15 18 0 21 10 0 11 28 3 15 18 0 134 3 128

20 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 24 7 0 31 0 0 18 13 0 19 12 0 22 9 0 19 12 0 23 8 0 6 46 8 16 16 0 123 8 123

21 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 8 38 6 0 0 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 14 116

22 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 4 55 11 0 0 0 3 60 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 24 115

23 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 17 111

24 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 7 8 38 6 11 28 3 108 16 108

25 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 9 34 5 93 7 93

26 Максимов Артем Томск 11 28 3 19 12 0 17 14 0 17 14 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 3 87

27 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 15 18 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 21 10 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 5 70

28 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 0 59 0 59

29 Блашковский Алексей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 11 55

30 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 7 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 7 52

31 Туболев Юрий Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 9 50

32 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 0 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8 46

33 Красавин Андрей Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 38

34 Глазкова Лиана Омск 17 14 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 37 0 37

35 Николаев Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 5 0 0 0 34 5 34

36 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 31 0 31

37 Миронов Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 25 2 0 0 0 25 2 25

38 Фомичев Вячеслав Новосибирск 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

39 Хасанова Алина Новосибирск 22 9 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

39 Влаев Федор Красноярск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 0 20 0 20

41 Григорьева Оксана Новокузнецк 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

42 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

43 Левченко Вера Новокузнецк 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

43 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

43 Черепанов Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

46 Карпов Александр Омск 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

47 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

48 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

49 Мельников Антон Томск 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

50 Егоров Игорь Новокузнецк 0 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

50 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

52 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

53 Боровиков Сергей Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
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РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО 
30.09.2012         (24 

чел)

М
е
с
то

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 
31.03.2013             (21 

чел)

5 этап НСО 03.03.2013             

(24 чел)

3 этап НСО 02.12.2012              

(19 чел)

4 этап НСО 27.01.2013             

(21 чел)

Чемпионат НСО 
28.10.2012            (33 

чел)
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турнире

Очки

1 мс Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 4 55 2 65 7 42 0 0 8 38 1 70 9 34 0 0 7 42 346 346

2 мс Поторочин Филипп Новосибирск 2 65 16 16 1 70 1 70 2 65 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 332

3 2 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 0 0 3 60 6 46 4 55 11 28 2 65 14 20 0 0 8 38 312 312

4 1 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 11 28 10 31 13 22 14 20 15 18 5 50 2 65 7 42 6 46 322 304

5 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 12 25 4 55 11 28 3 60 1 70 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 298 298

6 кмс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 18 13 13 22 9 34 13 22 3 60 17 14 7 42 6 46 5 50 303 290

7 кмс Невоструев Владимир Томск 9 34 20 11 3 60 10 31 6 46 12 25 19 12 3 60 0 0 279 279

8 1 Глазков Юрий Омск 8 38 15 18 0 0 6 46 0 0 11 28 16 16 4 55 3 60 261 261

9 Мурзин Андрей Новосибирск 7 42 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 9 34 4 55 246 246

10 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 3 60 14 20 10 31 15 18 12 25 19 12 24 7 0 0 2 65 238 238

11 мс Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 1 70 1 70 0 0 0 0 4 55 10 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 226 226

12 кмс Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 9 34 8 38 5 50 7 42 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219

13 1 Девятилов Александр Красноярск 5 50 11 28 5 50 0 0 0 0 8 38 6 46 0 0 0 0 212 212

14 1 Чирков Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 17 14 2 65 0 0 5 50 23 8 17 14 0 0 17 14 181 181

15 3 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 28 3 0 0 9 34 16 16 15 18 8 38 8 38 10 31 178 178

16 1 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 22 9 33 0 12 25 17 14 9 34 16 16 20 11 11 28 13 22 159 159

17 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 2 65 11 28 148 148

18 1 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 11 28 0 0 1 70 140 140

19 3 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 23 8 34 0 17 14 18 13 17 14 18 13 22 9 5 50 20 11 132 132

20 3 Бурашников Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 18 13 0 0 16 16 13 22 13 22 12 25 12 25 0 0 123 123

21 1 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 5 50 16 16 20 11 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 9 34 121 121

22 2 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 8 38 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 116 116

23 1 Резниченко Александр Новосибирск 10 31 30 1 0 0 8 38 10 31 25 6 27 4 0 0 0 0 111 111

24 1 Максимов Артем Томск 14 20 27 4 15 18 12 25 14 20 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 97 97

25 кмс Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 6 46 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88

26 3 Николаев Владимир Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 9 0 0 1 70 0 0 79 79

27 3 Березин Виталий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 13 22 10 31 0 0 73 73

28 1 Красавин Андрей Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 0 0 0 0 70 70

29 2 Иванов Денис ТЭИС, Новосибирск 21 10 31 0 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 8 16 16 18 13 67 67

30 3 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 16 16 66 66

31 1 Туболев Юрий Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 0 0 0 0 50 50

31 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 0 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 14 20 50 50

31 3 Миронов Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 14 20 12 25 50 50

34 Фомичев Вячеслав Новосибирск 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

35 1 Машков Михаил Омск 0 0 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

36 кмс Блашковский Алексей Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 0 0 0 0 31 31

37 3 Черепанов Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 30 1 13 22 0 0 30 30

38 1 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 26 26

39 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

40 Зубов Сергей Новосибирск 19 12 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

41 3 Бушуев Александр Новосибирск 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

42 1 Мельников Антон Томск 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

42 Медведев Роман Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 18 18

42 1 Влаев Федор Красноярск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 18 18 18

45 1 Карпов Александр Омск 0 0 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

45 3 Жеребцов Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 12 12

47 Черепанов Евгений Новосибирск 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

47 1 Гамолин Павел Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11

49 Леонов Роман Барнаул 0 0 21 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

50 Жидких Максим Барнаул 0 0 22 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

51 Егоров Игорь Новокузнецк 0 0 24 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

52 кмс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

52 1 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

54 кмс Глазунов Евгений Барнаул 0 0 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

55 Боровиков Сергей Кемерово 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

56 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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02.12.2012             (17 

чел)

4 этап НСО 

27.01.2013             (20 

чел)

8 этап НСО 

26.05.2013             

(16 чел)

РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО 

30.09.2012        (23 

чел)

М
е
с
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Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 

31.03.2013             

(25 чел)

5 этап НСО 

03.03.2013             (17 

чел)

9 этап НСО 

26.08.2013             

(20 чел)

Кубок НСО 

28.04.2013        (30 

чел)
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Очки
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Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 кмс Невоструева Наталья Томск 1 70 4 55 2 65 3 60 1 70 1 70 2 65 2 65 0 0 520 520

2 кмс Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 4 55 2 65 1 70 0 0 7 42 2 65 3 60 0 0 2 65 422 422

3 кмс Кафлевская Анна Новосибирск 6 46 9 34 3 60 7 42 6 46 5 50 6 46 4 55 3 60 439 405

4 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 0 0 7 42 0 0 1 70 2 65 0 0 1 70 1 70 1 70 387 387

5 кмс Юдина Кристина Новосибирск 5 50 1 70 0 0 5 50 5 50 6 46 4 55 0 0 4 55 376 376

6 1 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 8 38 7 42 10 31 8 38 5 50 233 233

7 1 Петренко Елена Новосибирск 2 65 0 0 0 0 2 65 0 0 0 0 5 50 6 46 0 0 226 226

8 Григорьева Оксана Новокузнецк 0 0 10 31 0 0 6 46 3 60 0 0 8 38 0 0 0 0 175 175

9 Глазкова Лиана Омск 3 60 5 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 0 0 160 160

10 1 Мотрук Анна Томск 0 0 11 28 0 0 4 55 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 138

11 2 Хасанова Алина Новосибирск 9 34 6 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 34 0 0 0 0 114 114

12 3 Березина Светлана Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 3 60 0 0 102 102

13 кмс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 0 0 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80

14 Левченко Вера Новокузнецк 0 0 8 38 0 0 8 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76

15 Коломенская Дарья Барнаул 0 0 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

15 3 Шабурова Ксения Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60

17 Петрова Наталья Новосибирск 7 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

17 Шукшина Алена Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42 0 0 42 42

19 кмс Долженко Елена Новосибирск 8 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

20 кмс Степанова Татьяна Новосибирск 10 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31

21 Калюжина Елена Томск 11 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

22 Батенева Анастасия Новосибирск 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

9 этап НСО 
26.08.2013             (5 

чел)

4 этап НСО 
27.01.2013             (9 

чел)
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Кубок НСО       
28.04.2013        (10 
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8 этап НСО 
26.05.2013             (8 

чел)

3 этап НСО 
02.12.2012             (3 

чел)

О
б
щ
е
е
 к
о
л

-в
о

 
р
е
й
ти
н
г-

о
ч
ко
в

Р
е
й
ти
н
г 

с
е
зо
н
а

РЕЙТИНГ НОВОСИБИРСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ 2012-2013 г.г.

Кубок НСО       
30.09.2012        (12 

чел)

М
е
с
то

Ф.И.О. Город

6 этап НСО 
31.03.2013             (7 

чел)

5 этап НСО 
03.03.2013             (8 

чел)


